KT-LED18PSHID-E26-8XX-D /G4
HID REPLACEMENT LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: HID Replacement LED
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
SELECTABLE WATTAGE: 18W, 12W, 9W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
METAL HALIDE EQUIVALENT: 70W
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.06.23
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED18PSHID-E26-830-D /G4 16 843654138121 QGY-82
KT-LED18PSHID-E26-840-D /G4 16 843654138138 ERU-18
KT-LED18PSHID-E26-850-D /G4 16 843654138145 CKR-15
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
10
KT-LED18PSHID-E26-8XX-D /G4
1 2 43 6 7 985
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp
 3 Wattage